CAT 6A Solutions
Copper Systems
Introduction
Vericom® Copper Systems
Vericom’s Copper Systems are designed to
provide the highest level of performance possible
at the best value. For your convenience, we offer

•  IEEE 802.3bt PoE Type 1 (15.4 Watts) formerly 802.3af, Type 2 (30 Watts)
formerly 802.3at Type 3 (60 Watts), Type 4 (100 Watts)
Ordering Information
Item Number Rating
SP6623P-XX1000FB CMP
Specify color by substituting XX in Item # for the following:
BL = Blue WH = White YE = Yellow
Item Example: SP6623P-BL1000FB (VGS6A™ Category 6A F/UTP LP Rated
Ethernet, Shielded Plenum, Blue.)
Vericom VGS6A™ Category 6A U/UTP, LP Rated cable supports
the most demanding current and future high-end environments
such as data centers, server farms, digital and analog voice,
high resolution video and data streaming and other demanding
bandwidth intensive applications that require a class EA solution
with Power over Ethernet (POE+) capabilities.
This LP Rated cable is offered in plenum and is designed to
meet and exceed ANSI/TIA-568.2-D Category 6A and ISO
11801 Class EA electrical performance requirements for
frequencies up to 500 MHz  to ensure interoperability with all
standards compliant connectivity. This 1000ft Reelex™ pull box
of cable is constructed with 23 AWG solid conductors in a four
pair configuration, separated with an integral cross filler, and
surrounded by a non-continuous foil inside the jacket to improve
alien crosstalk performance.
Standards & Compliances
•  ANSI/TIA-568.2-D		  •  EN 50173-1 Class EA
•  ISO/IEC 11801		  •  EN50399
•  IEC 61156-5		  •  NFPA 262 (Plenum)
•  RoHS Compliant		  •  UL 444 LP-Rating 0.6A for PoE
•  IEEE 802.3bt PoE Type 1 (15.4 Watts) formerly 802.3af, Type 2 (30 Watts)
formerly 802.3at Type 3 (60 Watts), Type 4 (100 Watts)
Ordering Information
Item Number Rating
SP6613P-XX1000FB CMP
Specify color by substituting XX in Item # for the following:
BK = Black BL = Blue GN = Green GY = Gray
IV = Ivory WH = White YE = Yellow
Item Example: SP6613P-BL1000FB (VGS6A™ Category 6A UTP
LP Rated Ethernet, Unshielded Plenum, Blue.)
1
Vericom VGS6A™ Category 6A Cable supports 10GBASE-T
Ethernet, 1000BASE-T (Gigabit Ethernet), 100BASE-T (Fast
Ethernet), 155 Mb/s ATM, 622 Mb/s ATM, 1.2 Gb/s ATM, Digital
video and broadband/baseband analog video, Voice over
Internet Protocol (VoIP). Category 6A is backwards compatible
with Category 6 and 5e systems as well as IEEE 802.3af/802.3at
(48 cables in a bundle) and 802.3bt type 3 and type 4 (24 cables
in a bundle) PoE applications.
This Category 6A CMR Cable is rated for non-plenum spaces,
and is designed to meet and exceed ANSI/TIA-568.2-D Category
6A and ISO 11801 Class EA electrical performance requirements
for frequencies up to 500 MHz  to ensure interoperability with
all standards compliant connectivity. This 1000ft reel in box
is constructed with 23AWG solid conductors in a four pair
configuration, separated with an integral cross filler, and
surrounded by a non-continuous foil inside the jacket to improve
alien crosstalk performance.
Standards & Compliances
•  ANSI/TIA-568.2-D		  •  EN 50173-1 Class EA
•  ISO/IEC 11801		  •  EN 50399
•  UL 444			   •  IEC 61156-5
•  RoHS Compliant	 	 •  IEEE 802.3bt
CAT6A Solutions
Bulk Cable
VGS6A™  Category 6A U/UTP, Ethernet Cable, Unshielded Riser
Ordering Information
Item Number Rating
SP6613R-XX1000FB CMR
Specify color by substituting XX in Item # for the following:
BK = Black BL = Blue GY = Gray WH = White YE = Yellow
Item Example: SP6613R-BL1000FB (VGS6A™ Category 6A U/UTP Ethernet,
Unshielded Riser, Blue.)
Vericom VGS6A™ Category 6A Cable supports 10GBASE-T
Ethernet, 1000BASE-T (Gigabit Ethernet), 100BASE-T (Fast
Ethernet), 155 Mb/s ATM, 622 Mb/s ATM, 1.2 Gb/s ATM, Digital

•  Supports IEEE 802.3AF/802.3AT (48 cables in a bundle) and 802.3bt type 3
and type 4 (24 cables in a bundle) PoE applications)
Ordering Information
Description
VGS6A™ Category 6A Unshielded Stranded Patch Cable, 24 AWG,
Clear Boot
Item Number
RC6600XXF-MYY
Specify cable length by substituting XX in Item # for the following:
01 = 1 ft
10 = 10 ft
03 = 3 ft
15 = 15 ft
05 = 5 ft
20 = 20 ft
06 = 6 ft
25 = 25 ft
07 = 7 ft
30 = 30 ft
Specify jacket color by substituting YY in Item # for the following:
BK = Black BL = Blue GY = Gray WH = White
Item Example: RC660010F-MBL (VGS6A™ Category 6A Unshielded Stranded Patch
Cable, 24 AWG, Clear Boot  10 ft, Blue.)
*Pictured: 28Flex™ Category 6A UTP Patch Cable
Description
28Flex™ Category 6A Unshielded Stranded Patch Cable, 28 AWG,
Clear Boot
Item Number
RC6620XXF-MYY
Specify cable length by substituting XX in Item # for the following:
.5 = 0.5 ft
05 = 5 ft
15 = 15 ft
01 = 1 ft
06 = 6 ft
20 = 20 ft
02 = 2 ft
07 = 07 ft
03 = 3 ft
10 = 10 ft
04 = 4 ft
14 = 14 ft
Specify jacket color by substituting YY in Item # for the following:
BK = Black BL = Blue GN = Green GY = Gray OR = Orange
PK = Pink PU = Purple RE = Red WH = White YE = Yellow
Item Example: RC662010F-MBL (28Flex™Category 6A Unshielded
Stranded Patch Cable, 28 AWG, Clear Boot, 10 ft, Blue.)
CAT 6A Solutions
Cable Assemblies
www.vericomsolutions.com  6
The ideal solution for terminating our VGS6A™ CAT6A Keystone
Jacks, the VGS™ One Step Termination Tool saves time
and improves accuracy by seating and terminating all wires
simultaneously with a quick, easy squeeze of the handle. The
integrated blade cuts and removes excess wire after seated in the
connector, eliminating any need for extra trim steps. Built for simple
one-handed operation, with an ergonomically designed handle for
maximum grip and comfort, this termination tool minimizes hand
fatigue and helps reduce installation stress.
One Step Tremination Tool Item No. Replacement Head Item No.
NT1001 NT1001-REPL
VGS™ One Step Termination Tool
VGC™ Termination Tools